Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
NEON CONTOUR
It’s like neon, but better! This bendable, waterproof silicone fixture
uses a rounded lens that gives modern LEDs the classic glow of
neon tubes. Available in Static White, Variable White, Warm Dim

Entertainment Museums Retail / Signage
Healthcare Public Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Wattage & Color Power Feed Direction
NLC
NLC - Neon Contour 3.024 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 2400K 3.0RGB - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) Red, Green, Blue E - End Feed
3.027 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 2700K 3.0VW - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) Variable White (2400K-6000K) B - Bottom Feed
3.030 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 3000K 3.0WD - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) Warm Dim (1800K-3000K) LS - Left Side Feed*
3.035 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 3500K RS - Right Side Feed
3.040 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 4000K
AVAILABLE COLORS AND COLOR TEMPERATURES
2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K VW WD RGB
RoHS IP67
USAGE GUIDELINES
•	 Neon Contour cannot be cut in the field. All custom cuts and connections for these models must be performed at the factory to ensure waterproofing standards are met.
Any modification of the waterproofing will result in a void warranty.
•	 When installing this product, consider the surface temperature of the material where it will be mounted. Many building surfaces which are exposed to direct sunlight exceed
the 140 °F (60 °C) maximum for which this product is rated. High-risk locations like this should be avoided.
•	 This product can be used in wet, outdoor locations around swimming pools and spa tubs, but is not intended to be submerged in pools and fountains and does not carry
UL 676 certification for submersion.
•	 Compatible with a wide variety of controls.
•	 For use with Acolyte drivers, Triac dimming modules, 0-10 V modules and DMX interfaces when applicable.
•	 Use with non-Acolyte Triac, MLV or ELV drivers is not supported or warrantied.
•	 Due to the cuttable points inside, this product’s cuttable lengths are generally longer or shorter than the customer requested length. Unless specified, this product is
factory cut at the shorter cuttable point.
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that this information is free from errors or omission. We reserve the right to make changes to our product lineup, specifications, design and
finishes at any time without notice. Acolyte is not in any way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Mounting
1. Aluminum Mounting Clip
Recommended for curved applications with 6 in. (150 mm) on center spacing
Part #: NLCMOUNTCLIPV2
2. Neon Contour Mounting Channel
Recommended for all straight run applications
Sold by the foot, up to 6 ft 6 in. / 2 m
Part #: NLCCHV2
Incremental marks (A) emit low levels of light.
They should be hidden from direct view.
Incremental marks (A)
INCREMENTAL MARKS
End
Feed
Right
Side
Feed
Bottom
Feed
Left*
Side
Feed
Incremental
marks (A)
POWER FEED OPTIONS
* Recommended
NEON CONTOUR
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
POWER FEED OPTIONS / SPECIFICATIONS / USAGE GUIDELINES
SPECIFICATIONS NEON CONTOUR
Operating Voltage 24 VDC